 B
---- 业务连
外销(合作
台北
TE
中国内销
广州
TE

"BENNIC" CAR AUDIO USE POWER CAPACITORS
CHART.F - HOW TO ORDER/READ OUR PARTS NUMBER  料号编排说明
     DIGIT  :     1      2              3         4          5         6
      P / N   :    CA    C     -     020       M      1F0   -   1
DIGIT 1:  "CA" - MEANS CAR AUDIO USE POWER CAPACITORS  汽车音响用大功率电容
DIGIT 2:  "C' - MEANS ALUMINIUM BODY & ALUMINIUM POST  铝壳附铝接线头
       CASE EXTRA SYSTEM  (每种均可加装下列装置)
"G" - WITH GOLD PLATED POST 镀金接线头
"D" - WITH DISPLAY ELECTRONIC PROTECTION SYSTEMS 电路保护装置
"L" - WITH PCB ON/OFF INDICATE LED 开关指示灯
DIGIT 3: MEANS RATED WORKING VOLTAGE  工作电压., i.e.:
016 = 16V    020 = 20V
DIGIT 4: MEANS CAPACITANCE TOLERANCE 电容量公差., i.e.:
K = ± 10% M= ±20%
DIGIT 5: RATED CAPACITANCE 电容量., i.e.
0F5 = 0.5 Farad     1F0 = 1.0 Farad     1F5 = 1.5 Farad     2F0 = 2.0 Farad
2F5 = 2.5 Farad     3F0 = 3.0 Farad
DIGIT 6: MEANS CASE SURFACE  外壳表面颜色., i.e.:
1 - PVC套管           PVC SLEEVE
2 - 银色 (无套管)     SIVER COLOR (W/O SLEEVE)
3 - 金色 (无套管      GOLD COLOR (W/O SLEEVE)  )
若有任何问题欢迎来电询问